TECHNISCHE DATEN

BEF HOME

fire for your heart

Nennwarmeleistung
Wirkungsgrad
Abgasstutzen
Notwendiger Forderdruck
Abgastemperatur
Abgassenstrom

CO - Emission im Rauchgas
Staub im Rauchgas
Stundlicher Abbrand
Brennstoff

Gewicht

7 kW

82 %

150 mm
12 Pa

264 °C

56 g/s
0,0868 %
19 mg/Nm?
2,05 kg/h
Scheitholz (Buche)
242 kg

VERZEICHNIS VON ERSATZTEILEN

Glasscheibe

X

600 x 340 x 468 mm

Carcon Feuerraum

. vorderer Boden
. hinterer Boden

. Rtcken

. Seite

. Deflektor

. Feuerrost (Guss)
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. Aschenkasten
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